
and 

QS 

by 
cmail 

11. 

Contracton 

mt 

submit 

original 

bills 

at 

O (can 

be 

GT 

GMR, 

Sachin 

(for 

Vionolia, 

B, 
anand 

Kumar 

(for 

NGH 

NRK), 

Notes. 

1. 
This 

aheet 

reflaces 

ntallato 

rpn 

i 

ie 

6 
Eebil 

Apount 

loss 
han 
ltOk 
nny 
Q8 

tean 

Entry 

ofrate 

Dis 

mandatory. 

9. 
This 

aheet 

must 

be 
sent 

within 

2 
working 

days 

of 
wvek 

completice 

(with 

or 
withot 

sontractors 

bill) 

10, 
Costrators 

to 
scnd 

scanncd 

oopy 

ofbili 

to 
site 

cat 
memter 

may 
sim 

and 
in 

pleos 

of 
diretor 

simm 

ofreee 

EEDgs 

ct 

e 
eatered 

atove 

IDate Sign |Approved 

bv 

project 

mnnager 

Remarks: works completed. 

Date: Sign: |Approved 

by 
QS 

team 

Date: Sign: Approved 

by 

Director/E&D 

team 

Total 

1,78,343 1,78,343 

west 

side 

scaffolding 

removing 

South 

side 

scafrolding 

removing 

SCFII7 

4 

Southern block 

20,535.00/s 4.995,00 st 

30,803 

south 

east 

seraboard 

scaffolding 

1 

SCF116ESCFI17 

scaffolding removing Atrium 

central 

elevation 

scaffolding 

fixing 

&Removing 

wo 

Elevation 

glass 

scaffolding 

fixing 

&Removing 

work 

6,300,00 st 

4 

19,980 

SCF117 

L50 

central lobby 

9 

2,910,0osf 

sCFLI6&SCF117 

4.00 

west 

side 

scaffolding 

removin 

640 

East 

side 

scaffolding 

rernoving 

North 

side 

scafTolding 

removing 

40,810,00 sfl 

sCFI17 

|GoodsLift 

lobby 

cup 
lock 

scafolding 

fixing&Removing 

wg 

West 

cup 

lock 

scafolding 

ixing&Removing 

work 

North 

east 

seraboard 

scaffolding 

fixing&removing 

outer 

side 

cup 

lock 

scafolding 

Removing 

work 

1.50 

Northern block lchemical block. 

61.215 

7.245.00 sft 
10,850,0o sft 

SCFII6&SCFI17 

4 

SCFII7 

1.50) 

16,275 

no Uni/loor 

Details of work 

Qty 

Units 

Rate 

wo date WO no 

Amount 

wO issued 

Rate ID 

GST bill required: 

chemical, 

southern&northern 

blocks 

scaflolding 

work 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

Contractor bill no Work 

done 

to 
date 

10-10-2024 

No 

Block no 

INo 

Project/site Company 

M-codex bill ID. 

GVI 

0s-09-2024 AHarish Scaflokding work 

crescntia 

labs 

pvt 

td 

Nature of work Name of contractor 

Anx 

B 
-Work 

Completion 

Report 

Dt 

site 

bills 

reg 

SI. 

No. 
site 

bills 

reg 

17-10-2024 

40592 

fixing&removing 

50 0o 

450 

00 



Amotunt-: 

One 

Inkh 

seventy 

eight 

thousand 

three 

hundrad 

and 

fourty 

thrce 

rupess 

oniv 

Total 

1,78,343 

west 

side 

scaflolding 

removing 

Southern block 

South 

side 

scallolding 

retmovng 

south 

ecast 

seraboard 

scnfolding 

fixing&rcmoving 

1.78.343 

20,535.00 stt 

L50 

4,995.00 SA 

30.803 

400 

19.980 

scaffolding removing |Atrium 

central 

clevation 

scaffolding 

fixing 

&Removing 

work 

Elevation glass 

6,300.00 St 

L50 

central obty 

9450 

2.910.00 sA 

11.610 

west 

side 

scaffolding 

renoving 

|East 

side 

scaflolding 

removing 

North 

side 

scaftolding 

removing 

GoodsLift 

lobby 

cup 

lock 

scafolding fixing&Removing work 

West 

cup 

lock 

scafolding 

fixing&Removing 

work 

40,810.00 sft 

61.215 

SNo 

|Northern block chemical 

Item Deseription 

Quantity 
7.245.(00 st 10,850.00|S 

50 

Uits 

28.980 I6,275 

Rate 

Amotunt 

Itern Ilead Total 

Date: 

17-10-2024 

|Prepvared 13y Name 

of 
the 

Contractor 

Work Deseription 

Sobhanbabu AHarish chemical, 

southem&northern 

blocks 

scaffolding 

work 

I'Tore 

GV ONE Crecentia 

Labs 

Pvt 
Ltd 

|Approved 

STIM LSIIMATE SHEET 

scaftoldiny 

fixing 

&Removing 

work 

North east seraboard 

scaffolding fixing&removing 

outer 

side 

cup 

lock 

scafolding Removing work 

block block Itern Head 



West 

side 

goaffold�ing 

remoing 

South 

side 

scaffolding 

removing 

105.00 

100 

111.00 

L.00 

2585 00 

80.00 

1.00| 

111.00 

1.00 

11,655 00sft 8.880 00 sft 

Southern blodk 

BOuth cast geraboand 

45.00 

L.00 

111,00| 

L.00 

4.995 00 

sf 

BOaffalding removing 

70.00| 

I001 

90.00| 

L00 

6.300,00 

sft 

6,3000 

Arium 

central 

elevation 

scaffokding 

fixing 

&Removing 

work 

12,00 

291000 

1.00 

30.00 

1.00 

central lobby 

Elevation 

glass 

scaffolding 

fixing 

&Renoving 

work 

10.00 

1.00 

360 00l sft 

90.00 

2.00 

30.00 

1,800 00 sft 

1.00 

25.00 

1.00 

750.00 

sf 

west 

side 

scaifoding 

removing 

110.00 

EAst ide 

10D.00 

1.00| 

111.00 

1.00 

North 

side 

scaflolding 

removing 

1 

100.00 

80.00 

2.00 

L.00 

500 

1.00 

1221000 sft 1.00000 sf 

GoodsLin 

lobby 

cup 

lock 

safolding 

fixing&Removing 

Work 

West 

cup 

lock 

scafolding 

fixing&Removing 

work 

Norh 

e t 

ReTaboard 

scaffolding 

fixing 

&removing 

25.00| 

1.001 

20,00 

45.00 

724500 

1.00 

2001 

100.00 

2.250 CO sft 

Northern block 

45.00 

100 

1 

111.00 

2000 0Osft 

100 

4.995 0O sft 

outer 

ide 

cup 

lock 

ncafolding 

Removing 

work 

155.00 

L00 

70 00 

00 

chenical blodk 

Itetn Hcad 

Item Description 

SNo. 

Length 

Width 

A 

Height 

Nos 

B 

Quantit 
EPAsBCxD 

Utts 

a Head 

Date 

17-10-2024 Sobhanba ba 

Prepared By Nane 

of 
the 

Contractor 

Work Desoription 

AHaish |chermical, 

southem&norhern 

blocks 

sca•fokding 

work 

GV ONB 

Project: 

Creoentia 

Labs 

P 

Lid 

Compay Name: 

Approsed 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

scaffolding 

fixing&removing 

scafloding renoving 

00 

7600 00 sft 

00 

Totai 



Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd 

S No. 

Allowance of Consumables Charges 

1. 

A.Harish. 

GVONE 

Mallapur. 
Hydrabad. 

Turkapally Village. 
scaffolding work. 
Allowance for Consumables Charges 

Description 
Towards :- chemical block,Southern&northern block 

cup lock scaffolding work. 
Total Amount - Rs.1,78,343/ 

Work done from date:0S.09.2024 to 10.10.2024 

Date: 17. 10.2024 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs-35,668/ 

Amount in words: Thirty five thousand six hundred and sixty eight rupees only 



S No. 

Allowance of Labour Charges 

In favor of: 
Project /Site: GV ONE 
Location: Turkapally Village. 
Type of Work: Scaffolding work. 
Towards: 

1 

Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd 

A.Harish. 

Mallapur. 
Hydrabad. 

Allowance for Labour Charges. 

Description 

Towardsi- chemical 
block,Southern&northern block 

cup lock scaffolding work. 
Total Amount =Rs.l,89,887/ 

Work done from date: 05.09.2024 to 10.10.2024 

Date: 17. 10.2024 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs-71,337/ 

Amount in words:-Seventy one thousand three hundred and thirty seven rupees only 



In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 

Allowance of Equipment Charge 

1. 

GVONE 

A.Harish. 
Mallapur. 
Hydrabad. 

Turkapally Village. 
Scaffolding work. 
Allowance for Equipment Charges. 

Description 
Towards :- chemical block, Southern&northern block 
cup lock scaffoldingg work. 
Total Amount = Rs.1,78,343/ 
Work done from date:05.09.2024 to 10.10.2024 

Date: 17. 10.2024 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs-71,337/ 

Amount in words:-Seventy one thousand three hundred and thirty seven rupees only 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

